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Factors and Convergance Angle based on 
the 1991.35 Epoch Adjustment positions.

Scale Factor:
Ellipsoid Red. Factor:
Combination Factor:
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GPS #:
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City / Location:

0612
7/25/2000

7/1/1997

6LA

921/G-4

Laguna Hills

0.99996338

0.99999415

0.99995754

-00 48 05.72716

33 34 50.77009 117 42 31.38282 2158054.049 6117401.341 122.273

33 34 50.78722 117 42 31.39908 2158055.80 6117399.99

References: OCS SURVEY FILE # G93/94-13N

Description:

REPORTED DESTROYED (SEE DATE IN DESTROYED
BOX) - ORIGINAL DESCRIPTION BEING: FD PUNCHED
SPIKE AND 1 1/2" BRASS O.C.S. TAG STAMPED "GPS
0612" FLUSH ON A.C. SURFACE - LOCATED AT THE
INTER OF ALICIA PKWY. AND RAMONA ST., IN THE
POINT OF THE PAINTED TRAFFIC LN. CHANGE
ARROW, AT THE PROD OF RAMONA ST. ON THE
W'LY SIDE OF ALICIA PKWY.
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